	National Stadium Staff
	
	
	

	Role
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	CEO
	Fergal Carruth
	01 4533371
	fergal@iaba.ie

	Financial Controller
	John Nangle
	01 4533371
	john@iaba.ie

	National Child Protection Officer
	David Britton
	086 0453904
	david@iaba.com

	Administration
	Sally Ann Kinch
	01 4533371
	sally@iaba.ie

	Membership Services Manager
	Eimear Griffin
	01 4533371
	eimear@iaba.ie

	Club Development Officer
	James Geraghty
	01 4533371
	james@iaba.ie

	National Stadium Manager
	David McCartney
	01 4533371
	davidm@iaba.ie

	Accounts Manager
	Sylvia Scanlan
	01 4533371
	sylvia@iaba.ie

	

	
	
	

	Ulster Boxing Office Staff
	
	
	

	Role
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	Operations Manager (Ulster)
	Clare McAuley
	004428 90383224
	clare@iaba.ie

	Participation Officer (Ulster)
	Nicky Flanagan
	004478 85467208
	nicky@iaba.ie

	Workforce Development Officer (Ulster)
	Jolene Donnelly
	004478 41470296
	workforce@iaba.ie

	Club Development Officer (Ulster)
	Sean O'Hare
	004477 93246275
	sean@iaba.ie

	Belfast Boxing Development Officer
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Liam Corr
	004478 41470301
	liam.corr@iaba.ie

	Everybody Active Boxing Coach (Belfast)
	Louise Welsh
	004478 41470304
	louise.welsh@iaba.ie

	High Performance Administrator (Ulster)
	Aimee Shiels
	004478 41470300
	aimee.shiels@iaba.ie

	

	
	
	

	High Performance - National Sports Campus
	
	
	

	Role
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	High Performance Manager
	Rachael Mulligan
	01 8229554
	rachael@iaba.ie

	High Performance Administrator
	Peter Browne
	01 8229554
	peter@iaba.ie

	High Performance Director
	Bernard Dunne
	01 8229554
	bernard@iaba.ie

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



